Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Earthrowl - (1472303) - Lancing College Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.91
1:17.82
1:19.53
1:20.44
1:24.19
1:24.42
1:24.46
1:25.24
1:25.34
1:25.86
1:28.37
1:28.46
1:32.09

1:33.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.91
1:17.82
1:19.53
1:20.44
1:25.24
1:25.86
1:24.46
1:25.34

1:24.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

404
390
365
353
308
305
305
297
296
290
266
265
235
226

WA Pts

404
390
365
353
297
290
305
296
305

Round

Round

H

Date

09/03/24
11/02/24
11/02/24
03/12/23
25/02/23
25/02/23
26/03/23
23/04/23
26/03/23
23/04/23
24/04/22
24/04/22
27/02/22
27/02/22

Date

09/03/24
11/02/24
11/02/24
03/12/23
23/04/23
23/04/23
26/03/23
26/03/23
25/02/23

Meet

ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Portsmouth NSC Christmas LC Last Chance Qualifier
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Meet

ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Portsmouth NSC Christmas LC Last Chance Qualifier
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023

Venue

Coventry

Crawley

Crawley
Mountbatten Centre
Crawley

Crawley

Surrey Sports Parl
Winchester
Surrey Sports Parl
Winchester
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Coventry

Crawley

Crawley
Mountbatten Centre
Winchester
Winchester

Surrey Sports Parl
Surrey Sports Parl

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Club Swam Under

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:24.19
1:28.37
1:28.46
1:32.09

1:33.38

Copyright 2024

308
266
265
235

226

25/02/23
24/04/22
24/04/22
27/02/22
27/02/22

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



