Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Earthrowl - (1472303) - Lancing College Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.91	404	Н	09/03/24	ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24	Coventry		1
1:17.82	390	F	11/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:19.53	365	Н	11/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:20.44	353	F	03/12/23	Portsmouth NSC Christmas LC Last Chance Qualifier	Mountbatten Centre		3
1:24.19	308	Н	25/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:24.42	305	F	25/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:24.46	305	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
1:25.24	297	F	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:25.34	296	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
1:25.86	290	Н	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:28.37	266	F	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
1:28.46	265	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
1:32.09	235	F	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:33.38	226	Н	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.91	404	Н	09/03/24	ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24	Coventry		1
1:17.82	390	F	11/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:19.53	365	Н	11/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:20.44	353	F	03/12/23	Portsmouth NSC Christmas LC Last Chance Qualifier	Mountbatten Centre		3
1:25.24	297	F	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:25.86	290	Н	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:24.46	305	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
1:25.34	296	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
1:24.42 yright 2024	305 4	F	25/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley	Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTE

						Page 2 / 2
1:24.19	308	Н	25/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley	1
1:28.37	266	F	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley	1
1:28.46	265	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley	1
1:32.09	235	F	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley	1
1:33.38	226	Н	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS